Pos Name Cat/Pos
1  lanFisher
2  Stewart Macdonald
3 TomKenderdine
4 Julian Mawson
5 Mark Mason
6  JamaParapia
7  Adrian Jones
8  Alastair Dennis
9  NigelBedell V40 1
10 Amy Green L 1
11 Gary McMahon V50 1
12 ShaunWilkinson V40 2
13 Jason Westwood
14  Ateve McDermott
15 Skip Donahue V40 3
16 Mark Crabtree V40 4
17 Geoff Cumber V50 2
18 TimClegg V40 5
19 PeterMcDermott V50 3
20 Chris Stubbs V40 6
21 Nick Richardson
22 Graham Cunliffe Va0 7
23 Tom Robertshaw V50 4
24 Chris Carver V40 8
25 MarkClarkson
26 Liam Spencer
27 Russell Fairhurst V40 9
28 MalcolmPickering V50 5
29 Sarahlannalli L 2
30 ElizabethTomes L40 1
31 Graeme Tiffany V40 10
32 Rob Eccles V40 11
33 NeilChapman V40 12
34 JimWheldon V50 6
35 David Bate
36 Andrew Guiseley
37 Ewan Welsh
38 Charles Marshall V40 13
39 JohnPop V40 14
40 KeithMidgely V50 7
41 ChrisCampbell
42  FrankReddington V50 8
43 Liz Gould L 4
44  Adrian Trevelyan
45 Katy Rawnsley L 5
46 FloraSkidmore L40 2
47  ChrisSmith V40 15
48 Dale Foster
49 Nigel Taaffe V40 16
50 Christine Preston L40 3
51 JimEyre V50 9
52 Gordon Booth V60 1
53 PhilipHarsley V40 17

1 Otley AC

2 Keighley & Craven AC

3 Halifax Harriers & AC

4 |Ikley Harriers AC

5 Bingley Harriers & AC

6 Idle AC

7 Pudsey Pacers

8 Clayton Le Moors Harriers

9 Denby Dale Travellers

Keighley & Craven AC

Scarborough Athletic Club

Pudsey Pacers

1
2
3 Idle AC
4
5 Denby Dale Travellers

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
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Internet:

The Burnsall 10 Mile Road Race
at Burnsall on Saturday 20th August 2005

Burnsall 10 — FINAL RESULTS

Club

Otley AC

Bingley Harriers & AC
Kidderminster & Stourport
Otley AC

Halifax Harriers & AC
Otley AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Thames Hare & H
Keighley & Craven AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Nottingham City Harriers
Keighley & Craven AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Spenborough & Dist AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Idle AC

Ikley Harriers AC
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

Otley AC

Keighley & Craven AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Keighley & Craven AC
llkley Harriers AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Pudsey Pacers

Bingley Harriers & AC
Ilkley Harriers AC
Pudsey Pacers

Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Unattached

likley Harriers AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Leeds City Athletic Club
Halifax Harriers & AC
Unattached
Spenborough & Dist AC
Halesowen AC

Idle AC

Scarborough Athletic Club
Dewsbury Road Runners
Idle AC

Otley AC

Denby Dale Travellers
Keighley & Craven AC
Baildon Runners
Longwood H.
Unattached

Time
52:56
55:08
56:40
57:16
57:32
58:08
58:43
58:59

1:00:29

1.01:21

1:01:38

1:01:54

1:02:00

1:02:45

1:03:18

1:03:50

1:04:45

1:05:01

1:05:07

1:05:14

1:05:35

1:06:04

1:06:13

1:06:33

1:06:38

1:07:03

1:.07:13

1:07:19

1:07:26

1:07:48

1:08:06

1:08:20

1:08:29

1:08:39

1:09:07

1:09:08

1:09:13

1:09:17

1:09:42

1:10:22

1:10:30

1:11:05

1:11:20

1:11:33

1:11:55

1:12:00

1:12:17

1:12:30

1:12:37

1:12:39

1:12:49

1:14:05

1:14:15

104
105
106
107

Gareth Cox
Mark Dixson
David Brown
Brian Varley
Heath Reilly
Craig Barrett
DavidWilliams
Tony Miinikin
Tom Edwards
Robert Hirst
Steve Milner
Joanne Belcher
Victoria Braham
Martin Stubbs
Simon Wright
Rachel Hopkinson
Peter Mitchell
Chris Clayton
Rob Jackson
Catherine Fawcett
Carol Young
Stuart Whyte
Rachel McEnery
Graham Guest
David Graham
Phil Berry

Kay Scarpello
Phil Jones
Michael Moorhead
Denise Wright
JanineKay Gambles
Antonio Cardinale
lan Grundy
LindaMidgley
Andrew Barrett
Alison Garlick
Joanne Knowles
Matthew Baker
Lesley Bayes
Peter Scanlon
Graham Brown
Lynne Barrett
PatriciaGill

Jon Crisp

Pete Andrews
Ann Upton
Rosalind Bedford
Julie Clayton
Cathy Preston
Michelle Eyres
Arthur James
Derrick Smith
Lesley Parker
Janet Guest

V4018
V50 10
V40 19

V60 2
V40 20
V5011
V40 21
L 8
L 9
V40 22

L 10
V60 3
V40 23
V40 24
L50 1
L40 4

L 13
V50 12
L 14

V40 25
L 15
L 16
V50 13
V40 26
L40 5
V40 27
L 18
L 19

L40 6
V60 4
V50 14
L50 2
L 22
V40 28
V50 15
L40 7
L40 8
L40 9
L 26
L40 10
V60 5
V60 6
L40 11
L50 3

Burnsall 10- Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counter sareDEL ETED beforeteamsar ecalculated

Unattached

Pudsey Pacers

Ikley Harriers AC

Oldham & Royton H& AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Halifax Harriers & AC
Unattached

Keighley & Craven AC
Denby Dale Travellers
Clayton Le Moors Harriers
Woodkirk

Idle AC

Scarborough Athletic Club
Keighley & Craven AC
Bingley Harriers & AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Scarborough Athletic Club
Aire Valley Runners
Keighley & Craven AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Appletreewick AC
Keighley & Craven AC
Denby Dale Travellers
Accrington Road Runners
Unattached

Unattached

Keighley & Craven AC
Settle Harriers

Bingley Harriers & AC

Idle AC

Otley AC

Unattached

Halifax Harriers & AC
Pudsey Pacers

Idle AC

Pudsey Pacers

Coltsfoot Harriers
Scarborough Athletic Club
Thirsk & Sowerby Harrier
Pudsey Pacers

Pudsey Pacers
Unattached

Coltsfoot Harriers

Denby Dale Travellers
Bingley Harriers & AC
Denby Dale Travellers
Scarborough Athletic Club
Pudsey Pacers
Unattached

Pudsey Pacers

Denby Dale Travellers
Denby Dale Travellers
Denby Dale Travellers

11 — 1 lanFisher 4 Julian Mawson 6 JamaParapia
27 — 7 Adrian Jones 9 Nigel Bedell 11 ShaunWilkinson
32 — 5 Mark Mason 12 Jason Westwood 15 Mark Crabtree
75 — 20 Nick Richardson 26 MalcolmPickering 29 NeilChapman
83 — 2 Stewart Macdonald 28 Rob Eccles 53 SimonWright
94 — 19 Chris Stubbs 37 Adrian Trevelyan 38 Chris Smith

100 — 27 Graeme Tiffany 30 JimWheldon 43 Mark Dixson
102 — 21 Graham Cunliffe 31 David Bate 50 Robert Hirst
147 — 40 Nigel Taaffe 49 Tom Edwards 58 Graham Guest

Burnsall 10- Ladies — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counter sareDEL ETED beforeteamsar ecalculated

11 — 1 Amy Green

33 — 5 Katy Rawnsley

40 — 8 Joanne Belcher

62 — 18 Joanne Knowles
73 — 22 Rosalind Bedford

3 Elizabeth Tomes
9 Victoria Braham

7 Christine Preston
19 Lesley Bayes

15 JanineKay Gambles17Alison Garlick

20 Lynne Barrett
25 Lesley Parker

24 Cathy Preston
26 Janet Guest

graham@race-results.co.uk S

port

Soﬂ

1:14:15
1:14:18
1:14:31
1:14:34
1:14:44
1:15:00
1:15:11
1:15:53
1:16:12
1:16:25
1:17:02
1:17:13
1:17:22
1:17:38
1:17:46
1:17:53
1:18:02
1:18:07
1:18:42
1:18:44
1:20:20
1:20:53
1:21:13
1:21:58
1:21:59
1:22:08
1:22:24
1:23:02
1:23:14
1:23:21
1:23:24
1:23:55
1:23:58
1:23:59
1:24:49
1:25:44
1:26:22
1:26:57
1:27:18
1:27:36
1:28:31
1:29:11
1:30:14
1:30:15
1:31:17
1:31:52
1:33:50
1:34.04
1:35:45
1:37:35
1:41:50
1:44:48
1:46:00
1:54:00



